ORLEN SA

ORLEN SA
ISIN:  PLPKN00000

Overview

2024/04/10 16:59:38

18 WKN:

Price

16.082 EUR

Difference © -3.12%(-052)
General attributes
ISIN PLPKNO000018
Symbol PKN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,756 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1
Ask (Ask size) 1
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: ORLEN SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

POLAND WIG 20

6.088 EUR (500)
6.394 EUR (500)
15.912 EUR
16.592 EUR
15.912 EUR
16.60 EUR
16.23815 EUR
1,300

21,109.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/10 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/09 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/08 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/05 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/04 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41412481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PLPKN0000018-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPLPKN0000018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLPKN0000018&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLPKN0000018&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68991797077b38017cd5fcb42c92be85248b7dd8882b9e144254c4b5feecad53&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26d2cb59ee4ec8503&time=1712849406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f6bf403cb727d0d685b56e198c35b3d7448641b06bd9c3a1a824fd4e82de602&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc88f1983c9137082&time=1712849406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e12c759985a6f768a10461589c4382e9d858386f8459486ee695568b3a003c17&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c59a32ed02c8204c&time=1712849406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eb1924142d99bcd79827e2e604c4a687838c6d44b1fee705807e6e5add52c35&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ac686e021b45b6d3&time=1712849406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d1101fa97c564e39914745e09313813cea1f58f36360c0c04e9fda98fdad5a0&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=281fbc1979097af93&time=1712849406&tool=RSC

ORLEN SA

Details

2024/04/10 16:59:38

Price

16.082 EUR

Difference © -3.12%(-052)
General attributes
ISIN PLPKNO000018
Symbol PKN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,756 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 16.088 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 16.394 EUR (500)
Open 15.912 EUR
High 16.592 EUR
Low 15.912 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.60 EUR
VWAP 16.23815 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,300
Trading volume 21,109.60
Number of trades 4
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +28.86% +32.85% +18.91%
Perf (abs.) +3.72 +4.11 +2.64
Beta 0.86 0.88 0.97
Volatility  37.12 35.99 40.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORLEN SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:59
04/10

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:06
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:50

European Trade Reporting 04/10

Frankfurt 2024/ 16:59

Price

16.214 EUR

416.00 CZK

16.238 EUR

109.40 PLN

16.082 EUR

16.107 EUR (1,687
14.962 EUR
14.704 EUR (1,862
14.434 EUR (2,328
16.706 EUR (2024/04/09
13.350 EUR (2024/01/17
16.706 EUR
11.840 EUR (2023/10/06

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.02

(1,687)
(1,080)
(1,862)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/04/09
(

Number of
trades

3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=PLPKN0000018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842637

ORLEN SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
03/20

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:10 15.84 USD 0.01

16:31 16.19 EUR 0.00

08:05 15.912 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310874573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464309
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628061

ORLEN SA

Company profile

Company Logo

AN
ORLEN

Contact Details
ORLEN SA

7 Chemikow Street - 09-411 Plock
Telefon: +48-24-256-0000

Fax: +48-24-367-7000
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ORLEN SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

ORLEN SA engages in the processing and trade of crude oil. Its products include unleaded
petrol, diesel, heating oil, aviation fuel, plastics, petroleum, aromatic hydrocarbons, and
petrochemicals. It operates through the following segments: Refining, Petrochemical,
Energy, Retail, Upstream, and Corporate Functions. The Refining segment deals with
refinery product processing and oil production. The Petrochemical segment includes the
production and sale of petrochemicals and chemicals. The Energy segment is composed of
electricity and heat distribution, and electricity trading. The Retail segment focuses on petrol
stations and the activities of the RUCH group. The Upstream segment represents mineral
exploration and extraction activities. The Corporate Function segment refers to management
and administration activities. The company was founded on September 7, 1999 and is
headquartered in Plock, Poland.

Members of Management Board

Daniel Obajtek
Adam Burak
Armen Konrad
Artwich

Jan Szewczak
Jozef Wegrecki
Michal Rog
Patrycja

Klarecka

Zbigniew
Leszczynski

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wojciech Popiolek
Ewa Gasiorek
Ireneusz Sitarski
Katarzyna Lobos
Kazimierz
Mordaszewski
Michal Gajdus
Mikolaj Pietrzak

Tomasz Sjka

Tomasz Zielinski

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PLPKN0000018-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPLPKN0000018
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